1-98
MVDA-120 series
DIRECT ACTING TYPE COMPACT SOLENOID VALVE
KK type electrical control
V1=24V DC
t1=2ms
V2=5V DC
t

2
13
Order example
MVDA ─ 120 ─ 2E1 ─ NC ─ KK ─ S
MODEL BODY
WIDTH
Port Voltage Wire
2E1-NC:
2 way (2 port)
KK: DC24V / DC5V
(Speed-up in tension)
Speed-up: DC24V,
hold: DC5V
C: Without driver board
S: With driver board
     (24/5V Signal converter)3E1-NC:
3 way (3 port)
3E1-NC:
3 way (3 port) DC12: DC12V C: Without driver board
Flow features
0.8 MPa
0.6
0.7
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
Primary pressure
25      50     75     100   125   150   175    200
S
ec
on
da
ry
 p
re
ss
ur
e
 M
P
a
0.9
0.8
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0
Flow rate Nl/min.
MVDA-120-2E1/3E1-KK
0.8 MPa
0.6
0.7
0.5
0.4
Primary pressure
20      40     60     80    100    120    140   160
S
ec